7%

2024/25 10th round, Match #47

Friday, 04.10.2024, 13:00, Dinaz, Demydiv. 19°C.

BIKTOPIf

i

«Victoria» Sumy

32 Lytvynenko Oleksandr

33 Ulianov Dmytro (C)
16 Novotriasov Artur
45 Sasovskyi Maksym
17 Korokhov Yevhen

11 Lebedenko Oleksandr

29 Riabyi Artem
8 Palamar Ruslan
77 Mashtalir Serhii
25 Sharai Stanislav
96 Nych Nazarii

Substitutes

1 Klimov Heorhii
4  Kureliekh Valerii
5 Kravchuk Yurii
19 Danyliuk Artem
28 Riabyi Denys

22 Shpyronok Artem
70 Chehlov Maksym
18 Boiko Maksym
15 Yevpak Maksym

Coach
Bezsmertnyi Anatolii

Referee:

Lypko Myroslav
Assistant 1:
Alavuk Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Holiiak Iryna

4th Official:
Kuzovliev Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Matiash Oleksandr

0:0

«Dinaz» Vyshhorod

15
19
24
17
5

18
12
8

10
97
74

Bandura Oleksandr
Yarmak Yevhenii
Voloshyn Andrii (C)
Kotukha Ivan
Chepurnenko Yevhenii
Soloviov Andrii
Kartushov Yehor
Chertkoiev Inal
Novikov Andrii
Seitkhalilov Suleiman
Romanchuk Ernest

Substitutes

1

28
27
13
11
4

6

70
79
14

Dmytrochenko Vadym
Vorona Maksym
Starenkyi Serhii
Kovalenko Illya

Kulyk Dmytro

Litvinov Oleksandr
Morarenko Stanislav
Shkurat Yehor

Coach
Riabokon Oleksandr
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, 2024/25, 10th round, Match #47

Friday, 04.10.2024, 13:00, Dinaz, Demydiv. 19°C.

«Victoria» Sumy 0:0 «Dinaz» Vyshhorod
96 Nych Nazarii ,
15 Yevpak Maksym N 46
, 10 Novikov Andrii
65 T 11 kulyk Dmytro
65' N 97 Seitkhalilov Suleiman
4
11 Lebedenko Oleksandr ,
18 Boiko Maksym N 66
25 Sharai Stanislav ,
70 Chehlov Maksym 1% 66
69' 19 Yarmak Yevhenii
70 24 Voloshyn Andrii
77 Mashtalir Serhii ,
19 Danyliuk Artem N 7
12 Kartushov Yehor
78 N . -
27 Starenkyi Serhii
16 Novotriasov Artur ,
5 Kravchuk Yurii 1% 89
, 17 Kotukha lvan
90 N 6 Litvinov Oleksandr
90" 1 5 Chepurnenko Yevhenii
70 Morarenko Stanislav
29 Riabyi Artem 90+5'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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